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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 27 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16.02.2020 - 10:38 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 1:02.86 561 A 30.71 32.15
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:04.67 515 A 30.81 33.86
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:04.93 509 A
4. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:05.94 486 A 32.21 33.73
5. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:06.53 473 A
6. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:09.60 413 A
7. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 1:11.86 375 A
8. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:13.02 358 A
9. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:13.95 344 B

10. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:15.41 325 B
11. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:16.13 315 B
12. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:16.62 309 B
13. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:16.97 305 B
14. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:17.13 303 B 37.67 39.46
15. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:17.83 295 B
16. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 1:20.21 270 B
17. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:20.55 266 R
18. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:20.88 263 R
19. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:21.61 256
20. GECHEV, Valentin 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:23.93 235
21. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:25.35 224
22. ALIPIEV, Valeri 09 Swimming Club Invictus 1:25.41 223
23. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:26.94 212
24. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:29.34 195
25. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:32.88 173 44.76 48.12
26. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:33.90 168
27. NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 1:37.66 149
28. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 1:39.47 141 49.14 50.33
29. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:43.32 126 1:01.92 41.40
30. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 1:49.29 106

A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Leskovac 1:04.93 509 A
2. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:09.60 413 A
3. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:13.02 358 A
4. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:16.62 309 B
5. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 1:16.97 305 B
6. STOJANOVIĆ, Matija 05 Leskovac 1:20.21 270 B

B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:06.53 473 A
2. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:13.95 344 B
3. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 1:15.41 325 B
4. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:16.13 315 B
5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:17.13 303 B 37.67 39.46
6. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:17.83 295 B
7. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:20.55 266 R
8. JOVIC, Filip 06 Dubocica 1:25.35 224
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 27, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

C: 11-12 godina (2009-2008 godiste)

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:20.88 263 R
2. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 1:21.61 256
3. GECHEV, Valentin 08 Swimming Club Invictus 1:23.93 235
4. ALIPIEV, Valeri 09 Swimming Club Invictus 1:25.41 223
5. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 1:26.94 212
6. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:32.88 173 44.76 48.12
7. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:33.90 168
8. NIKOLIC, Ognjen 08 Dubocica 1:37.66 149
9. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 1:49.29 106

D: 10 godina (2010 godiste)

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 Plivacki Klub "Vardar" Skopje 1:29.34 195
2. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 La Kolubara 1:39.47 141 49.14 50.33
3. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:43.32 126 1:01.92 41.40

VK-EXH JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 1:51.36 100


